CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

Pareeksha Bhavan

NO. EXAM/GEN-NOT/NOV/2/2017

Dated 08-11-2017

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information of all concerned that First Semester M.A. /M.Sc. / M.Com/
MSW Supplementary/ Improvement Examinations for the candidates registered Online,
Christ College (Autonomous), Irinjalakuda will be conducted by the College as per the
schedule given below. The candidates, after applying on-line, shall submit the printout of
application to the Pareeksha Bhavan from November 10, 2017, Friday onwards.

Last date of registration:

a. Without fine

b. With a fine of ¥ 100/-

c. With a fine of ¥ 500/-

d. With a super fine of ¥ 1000

Issue of Hall Tickets

Date of commencement of Examinations

Fees Details:

1. Application Fee

2. Examination Fee

a.

b
c.
d.
e

Each theory paper
Each practical paper
Mark list

Valuation

Online charges

:Up to 21.11.2017
: Up to 23.11.2017
: Up to 25.11.2017
:Up to 27.11.2017

:30.11.2017

:04.12.2017

: ¥ 25/-

: ¥ 150/-
:¥150/-
:¥ 30/-
: ¥ 30/paper
:¥ 50/-

Controller of Examinations
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